Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071

c 0 L L I N C O U N T Y Phone: 972-547-5340
FAX: 972-547-5385

www.collincountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court

From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects

Date: July 2, 2024

Subject: Change Order to Intelligent Conservation Systems, Inc. CCADF Flush Valves

Request approval for a Change Order to Intelligent Conservation Systems, Inc. for CCADF, Flush Valves.

Owner accepted alternate flush valve model from Acorn Systems to I-Con Systems.

This is an approved FY23 Permanent Improvement Project.

Total amount of this change order is a credit of ($125,000.00) or (0.21%) of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project — ($125,000.00) or (0.21%) of contract. @

Thank you. c®
l?lv“* e M
£
chﬁ

Consen™
Ggaho\m




